



16	0625006087	Grooved ball bearing 608 2RS C		2.00
17	61013052000	SPRING FOOT BRAKE LEVER 05		1.00
18*	58303061100	SPECIAL WASHER ALU 8X24 MM ELO		1.00
19	61013059000	FLAT HEAD SCREW M8X32 SL 05		1.00
20	61003039000	FOOTREST BRACKET FRONT R/S 05		1.00
21	54610052000	SPROCKET SCREW-AH M8X20 WS=6		2.00
22	61013032000	COVER PLATE R/S 05		1.00
23	0738060101	Oval head screw ISK ISO7380 M6		2.00
24	61013072000	BRAKE PIPE REAR 05		1.00
25	0603100141	sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1	ONLY FOR LC4 ADVENTURE	2.00
26	61011051000	BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH REAR 05		1.00
80	306054	BRAKE FLUID DOT 4.0	1/4 LITRE	1.00

\* = New part